'RB OPERATING
EAST LOVING FIELD - ESTIMATED BATTERY COSTS
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ITEM

Install 2 - 500 barrel oil tanks.
Install 1 - 500 barrel water tank.
Install Pool separator and heater.
Install Test separator and heater.

Install 500 barrel test tank & transfer pump.

Misc. Valves, Piping, & Fittings
Install Gas meters

Install Water Turbine meter
Estimated Labor

TOTAL

ESTIMATED
COSTS ($)
18,800
8,600
19,600
19,600
10,600
20,000
3,000
1,000
22,000

123,200




