RB OPERATING EAST LOVING FIELD - ESTIMATED BATTERY COSTS

		ESTIMATED
ITEM#	ITEM	COSTS (\$)
1.	Install 2 - 500 barrel oil tanks.	18,800
2.	Install 1 - 500 barrel water tank.	8,600
3.	Install Pool separator and heater.	19,600
4.	Install Test separator and heater.	19,600
5.	install 500 barrel test tank & transfer pump.	10,600
6.	Misc. Valves, Piping, & Fittings	20,000
7.	Install Gas meters	3,000
8.	Install Water Turbine meter	1,000
9.	Estimated Labor	22,000
	TOTAL	123,200

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

OIL CONSERVATION NO.

Case No. 13473 Exhibit no.

Case No.